
試合順 チーム 結果 チーム

強　化　練　習　試　合

11

12

RASEN

UNITE

SENSE　B

SENSE

25―22

29―27

22―25

みきやす

SENSE　B

SENSE　B

ほぼ滋県大みきやす

UNITE

みきやす 14―25

26―24

25―21

19―25 RASEN

ほぼ滋県大UNITE

24―26

SENSE

RASEN守山翔球会

SENSE

2

3

5

10

8

9

7

みきやす

4

A　コ　ー　ト

 9―25

守山翔球会

25―18

1

ほぼ滋県大

13

28―26守山翔球会

UNITE

25―20 RASEN

―

6



試合順 チーム 結果 チーム

5

6

7

8

9

SENSE

SENSE　B

ほぼ滋県大

UNITE 21―25

13

23―25

22―25

25―22

19―25

強　化　練　習　試　合

1

2

3

4

RASEN

SENSE

UNITE

守山翔球会

みきやす

SENSE

11

12

10

25―17 SENSE　B

みきやす 20―25 ほぼ滋県大

25―14

Ｂ　コ　ー　ト

15―25

25―22

ほぼ滋県大

RASEN

SENSE

RASEN

SENSE　B

17―25

UNITE 18―25

―

守山翔球会 みきやす

守山翔球会 ほぼ滋県大

守山翔球会


